
OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 9/13/2020

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Friday, September 25, 2020 6:28:55 PM

END OF TRAIL

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

EL COBRA SS 32.37 23.66 20.11 20.33 23.62 120.091 1

ANGEL 49 32.58 33.49 28.78 26.45 22.61 143.912 1

VALDEZ 49 31.70 32.08 24.05 24.38 33.71 145.923 2

PIT KARSON S 26.81 36.98 27.44 36.86 25.82 153.914 1

LOY WILLER S 32.84 35.93 23.83 32.14 41.38 166.125 2

NAT WEST 49 33.31 27.97 36.98 30.19 40.42 168.876 3

AL LONG CBA 43.30 32.21 29.31 26.42 38.84 170.087 1

EL GRINTA ES 33.03 45.65 26.66 23.74 45.28 174.368 1

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 38.77 38.18 30.24 32.18 35.68 175.059 3

TEXAS JACK S 33.40 36.26 42.23 30.24 34.05 176.1810 4

CODY WOLF GF 38.59 30.38 42.55 40.97 33.76 186.2511 1

ROY COLTON SS 38.05 30.77 48.98 33.52 35.69 187.0112 2

MAX MILLER F 36.95 41.24 32.87 37.34 40.26 188.6613 1

CHARLEY MCWAITE S 43.13 37.89 41.56 29.31 38.43 190.3214 5

LITTLE RANGER SS 50.37 36.96 45.74 28.35 33.24 194.6615 3

RANGER AL MOORE W 44.39 35.20 34.17 39.62 48.58 201.9616 1

THE WOZ 49 48.17 37.00 36.24 36.12 46.95 204.4817 4

MAGICIAN F 45.24 46.50 35.55 51.20 35.96 214.4518 2

JOHN SKALLY WHITE GF 64.06 32.97 45.72 31.76 40.89 215.4019 2

BAMBINO W 33.98 79.31 35.39 84.89 63.99 297.5620 2

TRAPPER CBA 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9521 2
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                     

                

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

9/13/2020

Match Final

Friday, September 25, 2020 6:29:30 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

END OF TRAIL

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 32.58 33.49 28.78 26.45 22.61 143.911 2

VALDEZ 31.70 32.08 24.05 24.38 33.71 145.922 3

NAT WEST 33.31 27.97 36.98 30.19 40.42 168.873 6

THE WOZ 48.17 37.00 36.24 36.12 46.95 204.484 17

Category: Cattle Baron

AL LONG 43.30 32.21 29.31 26.42 38.84 170.081 7

TRAPPER 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.952 21

Category: Elder Statesman

EL GRINTA 33.03 45.65 26.66 23.74 45.28 174.361 8

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 36.95 41.24 32.87 37.34 40.26 188.661 13

MAGICIAN 45.24 46.50 35.55 51.20 35.96 214.452 18

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 38.59 30.38 42.55 40.97 33.76 186.251 11

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 64.06 32.97 45.72 31.76 40.89 215.402 19

Category: Senior

PIT KARSON 26.81 36.98 27.44 36.86 25.82 153.911 4

LOY WILLER 32.84 35.93 23.83 32.14 41.38 166.122 5

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 38.77 38.18 30.24 32.18 35.68 175.053 9

TEXAS JACK 33.40 36.26 42.23 30.24 34.05 176.184 10

CHARLEY MCWAITE 43.13 37.89 41.56 29.31 38.43 190.325 14

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 32.37 23.66 20.11 20.33 23.62 120.091 1

ROY COLTON 38.05 30.77 48.98 33.52 35.69 187.012 12

LITTLE RANGER 50.37 36.96 45.74 28.35 33.24 194.663 15

Category: Wrangler

RANGER AL MOORE 44.39 35.20 34.17 39.62 48.58 201.961 16

BAMBINO 33.98 79.31 35.39 84.89 63.99 297.562 20
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9/13/2020

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Friday, September 25, 2020 6:29:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 3

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

EL COBRA

32.37 23.66 20.11 20.33 23.62 120.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.6220.3320.1123.6622.37

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

110.09

0

10

0

Silver Senior

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ANGEL

32.58 33.49 28.78 26.45 22.61 143.91

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.6126.4523.7823.4922.58

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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118.91

25

0

0

49'r Class

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

31.70 32.08 24.05 24.38 33.71 145.92

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.7124.3824.0527.0826.70

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

125.92

20

0

0

49'r Class

3

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

26.81 36.98 27.44 36.86 25.82 153.91

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.8226.8627.4426.9826.81

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

133.91

20

0

0

Senior

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

32.84 35.93 23.83 32.14 41.38 166.12

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.3832.1423.8335.9332.84

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

156.12

10

0

0

Senior

5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

33.31 27.97 36.98 30.19 40.42 168.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.4230.1931.9827.9733.31

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

153.87

5

10

0

49'r Class

6

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

AL LONG

43.30 32.21 29.31 26.42 38.84 170.08

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.8426.4229.3127.2128.30

5=

= 10

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

145.08

15

10

0

Cattle Baron

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

33.03 45.65 26.66 23.74 45.28 174.36

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.2823.7421.6625.6528.03

5=

= 0

4

0

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

124.36

50

0

0

Elder Statesman

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

38.77 38.18 30.24 32.18 35.68 175.05

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6832.1830.2433.1833.77

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

160.05

15

0

0

Senior

9

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



9/13/2020

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Friday, September 25, 2020 6:29:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 3

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

TEXAS JACK

33.40 36.26 42.23 30.24 34.05 176.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.0530.2432.2336.2633.40

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

166.18

10

0

0

Senior

10

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

38.59 30.38 42.55 40.97 33.76 186.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.7635.9727.5530.3838.59

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

166.25

20

0

0

Gun Fighter

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ROY COLTON

38.05 30.77 48.98 33.52 35.69 187.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6933.5228.9830.7738.05

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

162.01

25

0

0

Silver Senior

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

36.95 41.24 32.87 37.34 40.26 188.66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.2637.3432.8736.2436.95

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

178.66

10

0

0

Frontiersman

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

43.13 37.89 41.56 29.31 38.43 190.32

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.4329.3131.5632.8933.13

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

165.32

15

10

0

Senior

14

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

50.37 36.96 45.74 28.35 33.24 194.66

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.2428.3535.7431.9640.37

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

169.66

25

0

0

Silver Senior

15

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

44.39 35.20 34.17 39.62 48.58 201.96

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.5829.6234.1735.2034.39

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=
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2

0

10=

= 0

171.96

20

10

0

Wrangler

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE WOZ

48.17 37.00 36.24 36.12 46.95 204.48

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9526.1231.2432.0033.17

5=

= 10

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=
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3

0

15=

= 0

154.48

30

20

0

49'r Class

17

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGICIAN

45.24 46.50 35.55 51.20 35.96 214.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.9641.2035.5546.5045.24

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0
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0
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Frontiersman

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



9/13/2020

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Friday, September 25, 2020 6:29:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 3

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

64.06 32.97 45.72 31.76 40.89 215.40

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.8931.7640.7232.9739.06

25=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

180.40

35

0

0

Gun Fighter

19

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

33.98 79.31 35.39 84.89 63.99 297.56

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.9934.8930.3929.3128.98

5=

= 0

10

0

0

50=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

10

0

50=

= 0

7

0

35=

= 0

152.56

145

0

0

Wrangler

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TRAPPER

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

19Misses: 25 17 13

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

25

Penalties: 3 0 1 3 1

31.24 29.79 28.26 28.62 29.72Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0



OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Category
 Standing ALIAS                    

                 

9/13/2020Friday, September 25, 2020 6:35:54 PM

END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 
Misses

Total 
Proc.

Minor 
Safety

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 143.911 2 Italy 5 0 0
VALDEZ 145.922 3 Italy 4 0 0
NAT WEST 168.873 6 Italy 1 1 0
THE WOZ 204.484 17 Italy 6 2 0

Category: Cattle Baron

AL LONG 170.081 7 Italy 3 1 0
TRAPPER 4,999.952 21 Italy 0 0 0

Category: Elder Statesman

EL GRINTA 174.361 8 Italy 10 0 0

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 188.661 13 Italy 2 0 0
MAGICIAN 214.452 18 Italy 0 1 0

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 186.251 11 Italy 4 0 0
JOHN SKALLY WHITE 215.402 19 Italy 7 0 0

Category: Senior

PIT KARSON 153.911 4 Italy 4 0 0
LOY WILLER 166.122 5 Italy 2 0 0
MARSHAL STEVEN GARDINER 175.053 9 Italy 3 0 0
TEXAS JACK 176.184 10 Italy 2 0 0
CHARLEY MCWAITE 190.325 14 Italy 3 1 0

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 120.091 1 Italy*** 0 1 0
ROY COLTON 187.012 12 Italy 5 0 0
LITTLE RANGER 194.663 15 Italy 5 0 0

Category: Wrangler

RANGER AL MOORE 201.961 16 Italy 4 1 0
BAMBINO 297.562 20 Italy 29 0 0
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